
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2017 FORD EXPEDITION XLT
VIN: 1FMJU1JT4HEA19149
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

20 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2 Previous owners

141,885 Last reported odometer
reading
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmz7CylHQtlUbjhSOTRADNdS4ip1Ad4Y9jDQHYi-0rgsj5riKwzLxb3owWhwf4b_T9x9Kw3GrKJbRy_e_wO75XurvxGg1rBiJ-2LxUDxJOpAJiI4M1DIPwopiZqoC0pcfPRfIVbQ5CMRyjBCX9UenIR7UPEvfGwp-0TP7mXVChaTEbTsdRPUuEu7VCHequJ78GMkz3FVgBiQOLxQ79nQBrQD_dqlOEePve2Hn-pg127ABMTO7JUWmevPuJW0ZuWld7cu2HoA0zM5LbdYmFvkwFT8LUOrN-jDE3pDcehkCD-bkKHtglDEK4HgDQS-VHNuyL.cfx


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/7/23 at 12:24:29 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you
find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle
back.

View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2018

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo. 4 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan, Ohio Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 23,649/yr 23,289/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,354 141,885
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https://cgi.autovin.de/Resources/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://checkvin.io/show/defSalvage
https://checkvin.io/show/defJunk
https://checkvin.io/show/defRebuilt
https://checkvin.io/show/defFire
https://checkvin.io/show/defFlood
https://checkvin.io/show/defHail
https://checkvin.io/show/defLemon
https://checkvin.io/show/defNAM
https://checkvin.io/show/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://cgi.autovin.de/Resources/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx
https://checkvin.io/show/defTotalLoss
https://checkvin.io/show/defFrameDamage


CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair
specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 02/13/2017.

Minor Damage No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or
Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about
this recall.

No Recalls Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Rental Vehicle
23,649 mi/yr
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https://checkvin.io/show/defAirbagDeployment
https://checkvin.io/show/defOdometerRollback
https://checkvin.io/show/defAccidentIndicator
https://checkvin.io/show/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://checkvin.io/show/defBasicWarranty
https://cgi.autovin.de/Resources/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx


Date Mileage Source Comments

09/07/2016   Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/08/2016   10   Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #605E2520004

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

12/09/2016   Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed

02/13/2017   Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to front

This incident was first available for display by CARFAX on 11/29/2018.
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmz7CylHQtlUbjhSOTRADNdS4ip1Ad4Y9jDQHYi-0rgsj5riKwzLxb3owWhwf4b_T9x9Kw3GrKJbRy_e_wO75XurvxGg1rBiJ-2LxUDxJOpAJ8AMGR9Q87Ooorf8vfB-mcdkc8NHs1EfeEneWQUVlWhbXvmJrxBA_0Cs0Q4Aa8ooxC90L9dQpyfkvnA1YjhstxVSeELo4E-ju3qcodVxBEGRE5rGG4c-WnK2awv-F80_7zC2DXLqoIbAsWb4HNldJXm-UakWbTpDO-y0eZqdRPIDu9g8E7_dxA4pDUWsgYrJ6Rx3RXpADMsZndNipacyyw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmz7CylHQtlUbjhSOTRADNdS4ip1Ad4Y9jDQHYi-0rgsj5riKwzLxb3owWhwf4b_T9x9Kw3GrKJbRy_e_wO75XurvxGg1rBiJ-2LxUDxJOpAJ8AMGR9Q87Ooorf8vfB-mcvSfxNxt8dWU114XRcjUE20csMqSc-njTK7PypvhTZGwShSSH_IeY0oEAjSBBfwQ23viHdHZXkgXSVGlijAOE9hTgaVEXQwjQJ0p60NJkCcFqJyWcMVIKu2o2yphrl8DP_YCf9Pk-89W1Z7zRPc1zsW5pXSc3jwTLkm_FP4Vl9h1Fkz0yTXZfrKpLnEK5y_gD.cfx


CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

 

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

05/12/2017   20,387   Sears Auto Center
Youngstown, OH
330-629-7728
searsauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

07/25/2017   Montrose Ford Lincoln Alliance
Alliance, OH
330-823-1128
montroseautogroup.com

 4.8 / 5.0 39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Drivability/performance checked

07/25/2017   25,210   Five Star Ford of Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa, AL
205-752-0401
tuscaloosafordal.com

 4.2 / 5.0 97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Damage Severity Scale info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

1



08/25/2017   Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Stow, OH

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

11/03/2017   27,288   Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

11/03/2017   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/07/2017   Greenwood's Hubbard Chevrolet
Hubbard, OH
330-534-1961
greenwoodchevy.com

 4.5 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/13/2017   27,354   Greenwood's Hubbard Chevrolet
Hubbard, OH
330-534-1961
greenwoodchevy.com

 4.5 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Wiper(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it for sale.
That's a good thing!

11/14/2017   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hubbard, OH
Title #5003550719

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory

11/29/2017   Greenwood's Hubbard Chevrolet
Hubbard, OH
330-534-1961
greenwoodchevy.com

 4.5 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/13/2017   Greenwood's Hubbard Chevrolet
Hubbard, OH
330-534-1961
greenwoodchevy.com

 4.5 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

12/14/2017   Greenwood's Hubbard Chevrolet
Hubbard, OH
330-534-1961
greenwoodchevy.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 23 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 80 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 80 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 80 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 80 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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 4.5 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
23,289 mi/yr

 80 Customer Favoritesfavorite

1



Date Mileage Source Comments

01/11/2018   Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blakeslee, PA
Title #7846394001 PR

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

03/19/2018   32,395   Five Star Ford of Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa, AL
205-752-0401
tuscaloosafordal.com

 4.2 / 5.0 97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/05/2018   40,826   Ray Price Ford Chevrolet
Mount Pocono, PA
570-839-1111
raypriceford.com

 4.5 / 5.0 153 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

12/09/2018   Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blakeslee, PA
Title #7846394001 PR

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location

10/29/2019   78,255   Kost Tire and Auto
Mt. Pocono, PA
570-839-8400

 4.7 / 5.0 123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

12/10/2019   Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blakeslee, PA
Title #7846394001 PR

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location

01/27/2020   83,807   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Franklin, KY
270-253-3291
vioc.com

 4.4 / 5.0 30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/11/2020   90,380   Kost Tire and Auto
Mt. Pocono, PA
570-839-8400

 4.7 / 5.0 123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

07/21/2020   95,252   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
h

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked

E i / i / d l h k d

 23 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,279 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 35 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 74 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 35 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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huntauto.com
 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked

12/04/2020   Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blakeslee, PA
Title #7846394001 PR

Registration issued or renewed

01/22/2021   104,678   Kost Tire and Auto
Mt. Pocono, PA
570-839-8400

 4.7 / 5.0 123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Thrust angle alignment performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

08/18/2021   116,795   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
huntauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated

11/27/2021   Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Blakeslee, PA
Title #7846394001 PR

Registration issued or renewed

12/13/2021   122,013   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
huntauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked

02/22/2022   126,690   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
huntauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked
- Alignment checked

03/15/2022   Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #22V150
- Recall #22S11 BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER LEAK INTO
- BOOSTER
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

- Learn more about this recall

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 35 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER MAY ALLOW BRAKE FLUID TO LEAK INTO THE BRAKE BOOSTER. IF THE BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR IS
DEPLETED BELOW A PRE-DETERMINED LEVEL, YOU WILL BE ALERTED THAT BRAKE SYSTEM SERVICE IS REQUIRED BY A COMBINATION OF THE FOLLOWING AN AUDIBLE
CHIME A FULL SCREEN MESSAGE CENTER ALERT ILLUMINATION OF THE RED BRAKE WARNING INDICATOR SHOWN TO THE LEFT IF THE BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR IS
DEPLETED THROUGH CONTINUED VEHICLE OPERATION, YOU MAY EXPERIENCE A CHANGE IN BRAKE PEDAL TRAVEL AND FEEL, AND INCREASED PEDAL EFFORT. IF A
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http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


05/12/2022   131,186   Paul Miller Ford Mazda
Lexington, KY
859-255-4242
paulmillerford.com

 4.3 / 5.0 277 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

08/31/2022   Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #22V-648
- Recall #22S56 CLIMATE CONTROL BLOWER MOTOR
- REPLACEMENT
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

- Learn more about this recall

09/12/2022   137,291   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
huntauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Brake caliper(s) replaced

11/28/2022   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.

11/28/2022   141,825   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
huntauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

LOSS OF BRAKE FLUID IS SUBSTANTIAL, IT CAN REDUCE BRAKE FUNCTION IN THE FRONT WHEELS. BRAKE FUNCTION IN THE REAR WHEELS IS UNAFFECTED BY THIS
CONDITION.

REDUCED BRAKE FUNCTION IN THE FRONT WHEELS CAN EXTEND STOPPING DISTANCE, INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE YOUR VEHICLES BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER, AND IF THE BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER IS
LEAKING, ALSO REPLACE THE BRAKE BOOSTER, FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

 256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE CLIMATE CONTROL FRONT BLOWER MOTOR MAY OVERHEAT, POTENTIALLY RESULTING IN AN INTERIOR FIRE WHILE THE VEHICLE IS
ON

AN INTERIOR VEHICLE FIRE CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF PERSONAL INJURY AND VEHICLE DAMAGE.

Remedy: FORD IS WORKING CLOSELY WITH ITS SUPPLIERS TO PRODUCE REDESIGNED PARTS FOR THE REPAIR. YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED ONCE REMEDY PARTS BECOME
AVAILABLE, WHICH IS EXPECTED IN EARLY FIRST QUARTER 2023. THIS REPAIR WILL BE FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

1

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


11/29/2022   141,836   Hunt Ford Chrysler
Franklin, KY
800-797-4353
huntauto.com

 4.9 / 5.0 424 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

11/30/2022   141,857   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

12/02/2022   Martin Auto Mart
Bowling Green, KY
270-746-0760
martinautomart.com/

 3.6 / 5.0 5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/13/2023   141,885   Auto Auction Vehicle sold
- Listed as a dealer vehicle

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/7/23 at 12:24:29
PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as
one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and typically does
not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or
safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 553 Customer Favoritesfavorite

1



e  t e st o e (s) obta s a t t e o  a epa t e t o  oto  e c es as p oo  o  o e s p.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions
programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle,
please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety or
emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in
ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated
ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to
take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania
and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on
a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of
ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/7/23 12:24:29 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD EXPEDITION vehicle (VIN: 1FMJU1JT4HEA19149 ), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/7/23 at 1:24 PM (EST).
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http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


